Zawor zwrotny PA 3/4" GW
10bar biaty typ 2700 (0440856)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Materiat zawor
Materiat (sprezyna)
Materiat uszczelnienia
Pofaczenie

Zakres temperatur
Cisnienie
Wydajnos¢
Rozmiar

Dtugos¢

@ Zewnetrzna

Cisnienie otwarcia

WYMIARY

L

biaty

2700

PA

PA

stal nierdzewna 316

NBR

GW

0°C-85°C

10 bar

9,349 m*/h

3/4"

117 mm

47 mm

0,027 bar

117 mm
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L1 17 mm
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